Indian Rock at Rotary Park - Indian Rock

Layout Details

Hole Par Feet Notes

1
2

w

O 00 N o U b

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

4
4

w W W W W W W W wWw w w w w w w

404
466
361

214
261
227
233
350
160
235
358
250
388
197
168
278
220

272 This hole is an Island.

OB on or over road

OB on or over road

Triple Mando must go under bridge. Proceed to Drop Zone If

Missed. On road OB.

OB on or over road

OB on
OB on
OB on

OB on

or

or

or

or

over

over

over

over

road
road
road

road

If missed from tee, proceed to Drop

Zone with Penalty. Any subsequent shot OB plays last in
bounds.



