Indian Rock at Rotary Park - Indian Rock

Layout Details

поте	Fai	reet	notes
1	4	404	OB on or over road
2	4	466	OB on or over road
3	4	361	Triple Mando must go under bridge. Proceed to Drop Zone If Missed. On road OB.
4	3	214	OB on or over road
5	3	261	OB on or over road
6	3	227	OB on or over road
7	3	233	OB on or over road
8	3	350	OB on or over road
9	3	160	
10	3	235	
11	3	358	
12	3	250	
13	3	388	
14	3	197	
15	3	168	
16	3	278	
17	3	220	
18	3	272	This hole is an Island. If missed from tee, proceed to Drop Zone with Penalty. Any subsequent shot OB plays last in bounds.